
Vendor Name Vendor Address City State Zip Phone Number Fax Number Contact Person Email Address

1 Abb Inc 180 Boul. Brunswick Pointe-Claire QC H9R 5P9 (514) 426-4430 (514) 426-4435 David Caron david.b.caron@ca.abb.com

2 AccuWash, LLC 17001 Yeoho Rd. Parkton MD 21120 4434913802 4433274633 Morgan Booz accuwash1@gmail.com

3 Alstom 1001 frontenac Road Naperville IL 60563 412-526-1535 630-369-2230 Jeff Batchen jeff.batchen@transport.alstom.com

4 AnsaldoBreda 101 THE EMBARCADERO SUITE 210 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94105 4153971747 4153977011 Vincenzo Mitolo vmitolo@ansaldoabredainc.com

5 ARICA CONSULTING & CONTRACTING LLC 10305 GUILFORD ROAD JESSUP MD 20794 301-498-4441 301-498-4003 THOMAS TWIGG aricaconsulting@msn.com

6 Barry Controls 82 South Street Hopkinton MA 1748 508-417-7079 508-417-7224 Tom Robinson tom.robinson@barrycontrols.com

7 BidNet 20A Railroad Ave Albany NY 12205 800-677-1997 518-438-0599 Rebecca B gbs@bidnet.com

8 Bombardier Mass Transit Corp. 3260 Tillman Dr Suite110 Bensalem PA 19020 905-614-5531 905-602-9543 Joe Nunes joe.nunes@ca.transport.bombardier.com

9 Bombardier Transportation 101 Gibraltar Road, Suite 112 Horsham PA 19044 703.380.8016 215.441.9027 Hal Lindsey hal.lindsey@us.transport.bombardier.com

10 Brookville Equipment Corp. 175 Evans Street Brookville PA 15825 814-849-2000 814-849-5229 Christine King c_king@brookvilleequipment.com

11 CAFUSA 1401 K St NW Washington DC 20005 202-898-4848 202-216-8929 Scott Rreichert scott.reichert@cafusa.com

12 CALMI ELECTRIC COMPANY 220N. FRANKLINTOWN ROAD BALTIMORE MD 21223 (410) 624-3284 (410) 624-3285 DARREN ROSE darren@calmielectric.com

13 Capitol Strategies 1 State Circle Annapolis MD 21401 410.268.3099 410.268.4576 Erin Appel erin.appel@capitol-strategies.com

14 Carlos Guzman Inc. 1619 Creston Street Signal Hill CA 90755 562-427-8497 562-989-15-7 John D. Guzman alistlv@yahoo.com

15 Carrier Transicold PO Box 4805 Syracuse NY 13221 315-432-6519 860-998-1252 Jeff Fox jeff.fox@carrier.utc.com

16 Central Sales & Service, Inc. 110 Industrial Ct. Waverly TN 37185 5029051127 5023277737 Doug Jones douglasjones1@insightbb.com

17 CH2M HILL 201 N. Charles, Ste 1200 Baltimore MD 21201 410-986-3414 410-752-2543 Sue Mason Sue.Mason@ch2m.com

18 Civil Construction 2413 Schuster Ave Cheverly MD 20781 301-341-7200 Ext 301-341-7137 LaShawn Diggs ldiggs@civilllc.com

19 Complete Coach Works 1863 Service Ct Riverside CA 92507 9516849585 9516842088 Kris Carson bids@completecoach.com

20 Curtis Engineering 8731 Crestwood Ave Munster IN 46321 219-838-2045 219-838-2045 Richard Curtis curtisengr@aol.com

21 Deltek 2291 Oak Wood Drive Herndon VA 20171 8004562009 8004562009 Paul Sunga statelocalresearch@deltek.com

22 Ellcon National-Faiveley Transport 50 Beechtree Blvd Greenville SC 29605 864-277-5000 864-277-5207 Tim Costello tim.costello@faiveleytransport.com

23 era-contact 50 North New York Avenue Huntington NY 11743 6316174112 6317592719 Al Mincarelli a.mincarelli@era-contact.com

24
GE Transportation Systems Global 
Signaling 321 SE AA Highway Blue Springs MO 64014 816-655-6428 513-786-2532 Krista Justice krista.justice@ge.com

25 Goshen Coach, Inc 25161 Leer Dr. Elkhart IN 46514 866-522-5424 574-266-5866 Mark LeRoy mleroy@goshencoach.com

26 Hyundai Rotem USA 2400 Weccacoe Ave Philadelphia PA 19148 215-952-3637 215-227-6837 Andy Hyer andy.hyer@rotemusa.com

27 Intelect Corporation 4000 Dillon Street Baltimore MD 21224 410-327-0020 410-327-7722 John Burke johnburke@intelectcorp.com
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28 IRST 6679M Santa Barbara Rd. Elkridge MD 21075 410-379-5078 410-796-4587 Tobe Henry tobe_henry@irco.com

29 ISC Applied Systems 295 Labrosse Pointe Claire QC H9R 1A3 514-782-1400, ex 514-782-1402 John Iwanic jiwanic@iscappliedsystems.com

30 isqft 4500 lake forest drive cincinnati OH 45242 8003642059 8665708187 Kevin Furlow washdc@isqft.com

31 Johnson & Towers 500 Wilson Point Road Baltimore MD 21220 4106870500 4106875137 Walt Johnson IV bids@johnsontowers.com

32 kawasaki rail car 29 wells ave Yonkers NY 10701 9143764700 9143764779 maurice andriani andriani@kawasakirailcar.com

33 Kawasaki Rail Car, Inc. Building 4, 29 Wells Avenue Yonkers NY 10701 914-376-4715 914-376-4779 Ken Takeda kawasakirailcar@kawasakirailcar.com

34 Kustom Seating Unlimited, Inc 3000-3135 Madison Street Bellwood IL
60104-
2219 708-547-7000 708-547-7070 Rick Komm rkomm@kustomseating.com

35 Lecip Inc. 1011 E. Touhy Ave, Suite 140 Des Plaines IL 60018 312-626-2525 312-626-2524 Natalie Cornell procurement@lecipinc.com

36 Mid Atlantic BX 2501 North Front Street Harrisburg PA 17110 717-635-2839 717-901-7924

37 MRA Services, Inc. 2500 S. Cannon Blvd. Kannapolis NC 28083 704 933 4300 704 933 4343 Neal S. Miller nmiller@mraservices.net

38 Onvia 1260 Mercer Seattle WA 98109 206-373-9500 888-263-7801 Source Management sourcemgmt@onvia.net

39 Phoenix Sales & Service 200 Okerson Road Freehold NJ 7728 732-845-3966 732*845-9440 Bern Maziar bern@phoenixssc.com

40 Protran Technology P.O. Box 659 Flanders NJ 7836 609-704-1737 609-704-0565 Peter Bartek peter@protransafety.com

41 Quester Tangent 6582 Bryn Road Saanichton BC V8M 1X6 250-656-6677 250-655-4696 Larry Kubek lkubek@questertangent.com

42 RAW Associates LLC 1019 Barkentine Drive New Bern NC 28560 561 306 5457 252 637 2227 Rick Wolfe rick@rawassociatesllc.com

43 Relco Locomotive 1001 Warrenville Rd Suite 201 Lisle IL 60532 630-968-0670 630-968-0671 Desiree Buford dbuford@rlcx.com

44 RL Controls, LLC 10v Gill Street Woburn MA 1801 781-932-3349 781-932-3359 Lena Wallsh lena@rlcontrols.com

45 RTR Technologies, Inc. PO Box 67 Stockbridge MA 1262 413 429-1935 413 298-3130 Jack Straub j.straub@rtrtechnologies.com

46 S L King Technologies 270 Peachtree Street NW Atlantaa GA 30303 404-524-5800 404-832-4853 George Damergis gdamergis@slking.com

47 Schunk Graphite Technology W146 N9300 Held Drive Menomonee Falls WI 53051 717-503-1881 262-255-1391 Jim Silk jim.silk@schunkgraphite.com

48 Sedia Inc 6040 N. Flint Road Glendale WI 53209 414-228-9580 414-228-9581 David Lukach dlukach@sediainc.com

49 Sherwood Electromotion Inc. 20 Barnes Court, Units A-E Concord ON L4K 4L4 289-695-5555 289-695-5151 Ted Batho tedb@sherwoodelectromotion.com

50 Siemens 3780 Mansell Road suite 400 Alpharetta GA 30022 404-386-3612 770-225-6100 Richard Palmieri richard.palmieri@siemens.com

51 Swiger Coil Systems LLC 4677 Manufacturing Rd Cleveland OH 44135 216 362-7500 216 362-7500 Stephanie Holtz stephanieholtz@swigercoil.com

52 The Christman Company 1881 Campus Commons Drive Reston VA 20871 703-740-5645 703-740-5646 David Tygielski david.tygielski@christmanco.com

53 thortex 12 iron bridge drive collegeville PA 19426 6108310222 6108311910 sue howarth showarth@thortex.com

54 Tide Water Group Ltd 9 Locust Court Berlin MD 21811 410 208-4736 410 208-4736 Charlie Hahn etb9601@gmail.com

55 Tidewater Group Ltd. 9 locust Court Berlin MD 21811 410 208-4736 410 208-4752 Charlie Hahn charlie.w.hahn@gmail.com

56 TTA Sysytems LLC 1 william K. Jackson lane Hornell NY 14843 607 324-0216 607 324-3418 Rich Argentieri rargentieri@ttallc.com
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57 Unicel Corporation 1449 Simpson Way Escondido CA 92029 7607413912 7607418832 Barry Hathaway barryhathaway@unicelcorp.com

58 URS 8350 NW 52nd Terrace, Suite 101 Miami FL 33166 305-514-2856 305-514-2854 Laura Parker laura.parker@urs.com

59 US Technologies 1701 Pollitt Drive Fair Lawn NJ 7410 2018350804 2014758710 Stephanie Dominguez stephanied@ustechnologies.com

60 UTCRAS, INC. 501 HIGHLAND AVENUE MORTON PA 19070 610-983-0102 610-983-9744 BETTY SCOTT betty.scott@utcras.com

61 Vapor Stone Rail Systems 10655 Henri-Bourassa West St. Laurent QC H4S 1A1 514 335-4200 514 335-4231 Frederik van der Veen fvanderveen@wabtec.com

62 Virginkar & Associates, Inc. 3350 East Birch Street Brea CA 92821 7149931000 7149931092 Ray Higuera inquiry@va-inc.com

63 Voith Turbo Inc 25 Winship Rd York PA 17406 717 767 3200 717 767 3210 James Pontious james.pontious@voith.com

64 Vossloh Kiepe, Inc. 359 Curie Drive Alpharetta GA 30005 7705576343 7707540961 John Andreas j.andreas@vku.vossloh.com

65 Vulcanite 1800 Mineral Spring Ave, Suite 127 No Providence RI 2904 508-553-3033 508-553-3033 Jim Hurley jhurley@vulcanite.com

66 Wabtec 1045 Taylor Ave, Suite 202 Baltimore MD 21286 410-296-3891 410-296-3892 Pete Pakenas ppakenas@wabtec.com

67 WABTEC Transit Division 130 Ridgeview Center Drive Duncan SC 29334 8644336317 8644330176 Tonya Melton tmelton@wabtec.com

68 Westcode, Inc 1372 Enterprise Dr West Chester PA 19380 6107381200 6103500374 Victor J. Shanley vshanley@westcodeus.com

69 ZF Industries 302 S. Warren Rd. Warren Center PA 18851 678-780-9280 570-395-3636 Michael J Hall Michael.Hall@zf.com
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